2/9/2017

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$901.50

$507.50

$1,409.00

Drawer Report OR

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($889.89) $0.00 il

$0.00 $0.00  ($1,030.34) ($42.80) 73

($1,920.23) ($42.80) 114

Handle Net Handle
$1,791.39 $1,791.39
$1,580.64 $1,537.84
$3,372.03 $3,329.23

$0.00

$0.00

108

168

276



