Drawer Report OR

2/9/2017

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HOUSTO	\$901.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$889.89)	\$0.00	41	\$1,791.39	\$1,791.39	\$0.00	108
403 CARSON	\$507.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,030.34)	(\$42.80)	73	\$1,580.64	\$1,537.84	\$0.00	168
Totals:	\$1,409.00			(\$1,920.23)	(\$42.80)	114	\$3,372.03	\$3,329.23		276